
Norwalk Parks and Recreation
2016 Basketball

5th & 6th Grade Coed - Game Schedule

* If your child is not going to be at a game or practice, please call your coach
* Please bring clean shoes to change in to.

Schedule
Date Day Location Time Team

11/1/16 Tuesday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 1 Practice
11/3/16 Thursday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 2 & 3 Practice

11/5/16 Saturday Oviatt Gym 12:30 PM 1 & 3 Prac/Scrimmage

11/5/16 Saturday Oviatt Gym 1:30 PM 2 & 3 Prac/Scrimmage

11/8/16/ Tuesday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 1 & 3 Practice
11/10/16 Thursday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 2 Practice

11/12/16 Saturday Oviatt Gym 12:30 PM 1 v 2 Game
11/12/16 Saturday Oviatt Gym 1:30 PM 1 v 3 Game

11/15/16 Tuesday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 1 Practice
11/17/16 Thursday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 2 & 3 Practice

11/19/16 Saturday Oviatt Gym 12:30 PM 2 v 3 Game
11/19/16 Saturday Oviatt Gym 1:30 PM 2 v 1 Game

11/24/16 Thursday Thanksgiving

11/29/16 Tuesday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 1 & 3 Practice
12/1/16 Thursday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 2 Practice

12/3/15 Saturday Oviatt Gym 12:30 PM 3 v 1 Game
12/3/15 Saturday Oviatt Gym 1:30 PM 3 v 2 Game

12/6/15 Tuesday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM Practice
12/8/15 Thursday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 1 & 2 & 3 Practice

12/10/15 Saturday Oviatt Gym 12:30 PM 1 v 2 Game
12/10/15 Saturday Oviatt Gym 1:30 PM 1 v 3 Game

12/13/15 Tuesday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 1 Practice
12/15/15 Thursday Oviatt Gym 7:00 PM 2 & 3 Practice

12/17/15 Saturday Oviatt Gym 12:30 PM 3 v 2 Game
12/17/15 Saturday Oviatt Gym 1:30 PM 2 v 1 Game

Team 1: Black Sonya Simon 515.249.0770 Cancellations/Postponements:
Phil Parker 515.669.5560 Phone Line:  981.9206, press option #1

Team 2: Gold Daniel Moore 818.568.5595
Aimee Moore 818.568.5067

Team 3: Purple Jonathan Martin 515.669.6965 Follow us on Twitter!  (Search: NORWALKPR)
Carl Morton 515.343.7351

"Like" us on Facebook!
 (Search: CITY OF NORWALK PARKS AND RECREATION)

City Website: http://www.norwalk.iowa.gov/Departments/ParksandRecreation/RecreationalPrograms.aspx
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